

SUMMARY OF LETTINGS FY2017

Letting	Nat Hwy/Inter	APD	ATRP	Special/Demo/ R'srch/FH/ARRA	All Other Federal Aid	State	Maintenance	Forfeit/Reject	Total Awarded
November 4, 2016		\$ -	\$ 5,283,340.90	\$ -	\$ 18,702,969.23		\$ 1,842,109.73	\$ 507,944,678.04	\$ 25,828,419.86
December 2, 2016	\$ 29,965,158.01	\$ -	\$ 3,305,839.51	\$ -	\$ 20,897,642.05	\$ 1,274,973.99	\$ -	\$ 775,195.09	\$ 55,443,613.56
January 27, 2017	\$ 29,977,373.72	\$ -	\$ 3,103,933.48	\$ -	\$ 28,445,694.87		\$ 2,531,866.24	\$ 2,655,440.61	\$ 64,058,868.31
February 24, 2017	\$ 61,308,818.30	\$ -	\$ 4,005,757.93	\$ -	\$ 60,591,478.52	\$ 2,696,543.04	\$ 665,451.04	\$ 806,930.09	\$ 129,268,048.83
April 7, 2017	\$ 4,717,352.69	\$ -	\$ 8,289,671.25	\$ -	\$ 37,933,884.00	\$ -			\$ 50,940,907.94
April 14, 2017	\$ 474,778,175.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 474,778,175.95
April 28, 2017	\$ 9,285,333.00	\$ -	\$ 8,736,554.76	\$ -	\$ 30,026,427.24	\$ 1,142,569.73	\$ 343,760.00		\$ 49,534,644.73
May 26, 2017	\$ 47,385,911.18	\$ -	\$ 8,699,106.55	\$ -	\$ 33,808,628.04	\$ 6,892,750.78	\$ 848,060.00		\$ 97,634,456.55
June 9, 2017	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 330,939.29	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 330,939.29
June 30, 2017	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
July 28, 2017	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
August 25, 2017	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
September 29, 2017	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL	\$ 657,418,122.85	\$ -	\$ 41,424,204.38	\$ 330,939.29	\$ 230,406,723.95	\$ 12,006,837.54	\$ 6,231,247.01	\$ 512,182,243.83	\$ 947,818,075.02
LET	\$ 1,460,000,318.85								
AWARDED	\$ 947,818,075.02								
	64.92%								
NUMBER OF PROJECTS LET	285	NUMBER OF PROJECTS AWARDED	278	NUMBER OF CONTRACTS LET	253	NUMBER OF CONTRACTS AWARDED	246	(Thru June9)	

